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Call	For	Conference	Submissions:	
	

New	this	year!		For	the	2017	NC	Community	College	Fine	Arts	Conference	
submissions	are	being	solicited	for	a	variety	of	sessions.			
	

Community	college,	university,	and	independent	college	faculty	(full	and	part	
time)	are	all	highly	encouraged	to	submit	proposals!		
	

Faculty	may	submit	to	a	maximum	of	three	(3)	sessions.	
	

Directions	for	proposal	submissions:		Email	a	brief	overview	of	your	topic	
(no	longer	than	two	paragraphs)	along	with	a	current	CV	to	the	session	chair	
listed	below.		All	submissions	must	be	received	by	January	15,	2017.			
Selections	will	be	announced	no	later	than	February	1,	2017.	
	

All	presenters	must	register	and	pay	the	registration	fee	for	the	
conference.			
	

	
Date/Time	of	
Session:	

	
Session	Title:	

	
Submissions	
Open	to:	

	
Session	Chair:	

Friday	
February	24,	2017	
1:00-2:00pm	
	
Session	3	
	

Maintaining	
Momentum	through	
Events	on	Campus:	
Hosting	creative	
experiences	to	
promote	student	
growth	and	
program	
recruitment	

	
Faculty	teaching	
any	visual	or	
performing	arts	
discipline	

	
	
Kim	Stinson	
kstinson@cvcc.edu 
	

Saturday	
February	25,	2017	
11:00a.m.-
12:00pm	
	
Session	7B	

	
Music	Transfer	
Session	

	
Faculty	teaching	
in	the	Music	
discipline.	

	
Justin	Butler	
jbutler@cccti.edu 
	



-OVER-	

	
Date/Time	of	
Session:	

	
Session	Title:	

	
Submissions	
Open	to:	

	
Session	Chair:	

Saturday	
February	25,	2017	
12:00	–	1:00	p.m.	
	
Session	8B	
	

	
Theatre	
Collaborative	
Partnerships	with	
Community	and	
Campus	

	
Faculty	teaching	
in	the	Drama	or	
Theatre	
Discplines.	

	
Betsy	Henderson	
hendersonb@vgcc.edu 
	

Saturday	
February	25,	2017	
12:00	–	1:00	p.m.	
	
Session	8C	
	

	
Figure	Drawing	

	
Faculty	teaching	
in	the	Visual	
Arts.	

	
Carolyn	Jacobs	
Carolyn.Jacobs@cpcc.edu 
	

Saturday	
February	25,	2017	
12:00	–	1:00	p.m.	
	
Session	8D	
	

	
Sculpture	

	
Faculty	teaching	
in	the	Visual	
Arts.	

	
Matt	Amante	
mamante@email.pittcc.edu 
	

Saturday	
February	25,	2017	
1:30	–	2:30	p.m.	
	
Session	9A	
	

	
Portfolio	and	
Resume	

	
Faculty	teaching	
in	the	Visual	
Arts.	

	
Alla	Parsons	
AllaParsons@spcc.edu 
	

Saturday	
February	25,	2017	
1:30	–	2:30	p.m.	
	
Session	9B	
	

	
Building	Audiences	
by	Performing	in	
Non-Traditional	
Spaces	

	
Faculty	teaching	
in	the	Music	or	
discipline.	

	
Michael	Stephenson	
rstephenson@email.pittcc.edu 
	

Saturday	
February	25,	2017	
1:30	–	2:30	p.m.	
	
Session	9C	
	

	
Drama/Theatre	
Transfer	Session	

	
Faculty	teaching	
in	the	Drama	or	
Theatre	
disciplines.	

	
Tom	Hollis	
Tom.Hollis@cpcc.edu 
	

	


